
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Krymsuns Hot Scotch Allison Dahlgren1 Allison Dahlgren $0.00
Amblin Impulsion Andrea Franulovich2 Andrea Franulovich $0.00
HP Only Lazy Marjorie Parks3 Marjorie Parks $0.00
First To Be Noticed Rochelle Allen4 Allison Dahlgren $0.00
Suddens Best Asset Alefa Eserjose5 Alefa Eserjose $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Be My Best Madeline Wagoner1 Madeline Wagoner $0.00
First To Be Noticed Rochelle Allen2 Allison Dahlgren $0.00
Krymsuns Hot Scotch Allison Dahlgren3 Allison Dahlgren $0.00
HP Only Lazy Marjorie Parks4 Marjorie Parks $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Showmanship At Halter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema1 Amy Groefsema $0.00
Whats Ur Number Brittany Morgan2 Brittany Morgan $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hoos Your Daddy Marcy L Lewkiw1 Marcy L Lewkiw $0.00
Bringin Booty Back Libby Williams Haydon2 Libby Williams Haydon $0.00
Coats N Socks Jennifer Coleman3 Jennifer Coleman $0.00
Radilicious Shona R Green4 Shona R Green $0.00
One Steady Promis Lise Graham5 Lise Graham $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank1 Sissie Shank $0.00
Bringin Booty Back Libby Williams Haydon2 Libby Williams Haydon $0.00
Incredible Options Doreen L Earl3 Doreen L Earl $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cracking The Code Dan Yeager1 Dan Yeager $0.00
Toucht Kim Gutowski2 Kim Gutowski $0.00
The Company You Keep Heidi Rasor3 Heidi Rasor $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Daizy Duke Cassandre Michelle Ehrle1 Michelle Ehrle $0.00
Best Gift Yet Emma Cress2 Alexandrea Nicole Albright $0.00
Old Gold Whiskey Brianne Nicole Lundberg3 Brianne Nicole Lundberg $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson1 Kyla A Jackson $0.00
Daizy Duke Cassandre Michelle Ehrle2 Michelle Ehrle $0.00
Olivia Frost Caitlin May Lyons3 Sarah Diamond $0.00
A Natural Dancer Lily Richardson4 Roberta A & Lily Richardson $0.00
Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween5 Jordan Schween $0.00
RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Hogg6 Callie or Carly Hogg $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale1 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa2 Rebekah Rosa $0.00
Best Gift Yet Emma Cress3 Alexandrea Nicole Albright $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 11 & Under

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Level 1 Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Good Vibez Ryan Kail1 Marjorie Parks $0.00
Shesasouthern Secret Mark Jensen2 Joan Wiseman $0.00
Keeping Vitals Good David Busick3 Debra J Ferguson $0.00
Ona Blue Impulse Todd Hovrud4 Charlene A Greene $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

SST Lollipop David Archer1 Abagail Marie Bruno $0.00
VS Goodride RJ King2 Brenda Gower $0.00
Dont Think Twice Blake Weis3 Kent Ray Taylor $0.00
Cool Cruzen Lady Tonya Brown4 Diamond Ranch LLC $0.00
Crazy About Strutin Mike W Hawkins5 Jan Bruner $0.00
The Lone Ranger Karen K Stone Graham6 Dave Tammen/Denise Downar $0.00
KM Flat Out The Best Deanna Searles7 Susan K Johns $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Amblin Impulsion Edward Higbee1 Andrea Franulovich $0.00
A Speed Demon Chad Evans2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
My Chips Are Hott Karen K Stone Graham3 Ann R Gibson $0.00
A Good N Hot Machine David Archer4 Lane Kail $0.00
Hereicomagain Taylor Searles5 Katherine K Tobin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Amblin Impulsion Andrea Franulovich1 Andrea Franulovich $0.00
Movin The Chains Julie M Hoefling2 Julie M Hoefling $0.00
Whats Ur Number Brittany Morgan3 Brittany Morgan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hereicomagain Taylor Searles1 Katherine K Tobin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Justa Georgia Peach/Kiss My GritzStacy Dial1 Sterling Custom Saddles $0.00
Chocolate So Good Ginna Lazar2 Ginna Lazar $0.00
One Steady Promis Lise Graham3 Lise Graham $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Select Western Pleasure

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Crazy About Strutin Jan Bruner1 Jan Bruner $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Think Twice Kent Ray Taylor1 Kent Ray Taylor $0.00
Good Vibez Marjorie Parks1 Marjorie Parks $0.00
KM Flat Out The Best Susan K Johns2 Susan K Johns $0.00
Amblin Impulsion Andrea Franulovich2 Andrea Franulovich $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf3 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Ultimate Flatline Alyssa Todora3 Taryn Todora $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Good N Hot Machine Lane Kail1 Lane Kail $0.00
Cash Included Natasha Replogle2 Robin & Eric Replogle $0.00
AGR Tellemhesacowboy Hayden Moeck3 Hayden Moeck $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Hogg1 Callie or Carly Hogg $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Good N Hot Machine Lane Kail1 Lane Kail $0.00
Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa2 Rebekah Rosa $0.00
A Lazy Lady Zoe Macbeth3 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Gun Powder N Smoke Leah Marie Anderson4 Lori Ann Anderson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 11 & Under

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Chip Moves Me Annabelle Hulbert1 Lori C Hulbert $0.00
Suddens Best Asset Makeila Eserjose2 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
RL Designed Only Trinity Eserjose3 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
Ima Radical Hour Lizzie Montez4 Leslie F Haradon $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be Watching Kevin Dukes1 Vicki Saul $0.00
Do U Wanna Dance Jeffrey D Burley2 Lauren Kiyota $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Watch My Irons Vanessa Dahl1 Vanessa Dahl $0.00
One Steady Promis Lise Graham2 Lise Graham $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Certainly A Mister Sandy Ivelich1 Sandy Ivelich $0.00
The Krymsun Moon Barbara Messinger2 Barbara Messinger $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dress Me Elegant Bailey Lundberg1 Arlene R Allen $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Won Vital Code RV Ella Petak1 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Cash Included Natasha Replogle2 Robin & Eric Replogle $0.00
A Natural Dancer Lily Richardson3 Roberta A & Lily Richardson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Level 1 Trail

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

I Look Extremely Hot Nancy Ann Renfro1 Taylor B Brown $0.00
Florida Georgia Line Chad Evans2 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00
Only The Good Kind Jason Martin3 Susan Wilson $0.00
Dew Not Touch Ashley N Dunbar-Clock4 Marjolyn Gray-Spaans $0.00
VS Goodride Charlie Cole5 Brenda Gower $0.00
Whats Ur Number Jeff A Mellott6 Brittany Morgan $0.00
My Chips Are Hott Karen K Stone Graham7 Ann R Gibson $0.00
Justa Georgia Peach/Kiss My GritzBeth Clemons8 Sterling Custom Saddles $0.00
Good Vibez Andrea Kail8 Marjorie Parks $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Trail

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown1 Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00
Hot Dashin Miss Ashley N Dunbar-Clock2 Brenda Gower $0.00
Won Vital Code RV Reid Thomas3 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Cracking The Code Jeff A Mellott4 Dan Yeager $0.00
Where Do I Sign David Busick5 Claire Babcock $0.00
My Chips Are Hott Karen K Stone Graham6 Ann R Gibson $0.00
Good Cuz Im Lazy Nancy Ann Renfro7 Jordan Schween $0.00
Movin The Chains Michael E Hoyt8 Julie M Hoefling $0.00
KM Smooth Moves Jeffrey D Burley9 Terri S Kenney $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall1 Kim and Tony Clinco $0.00
Moonlite Madnez Kelly McDowall2 Natalia Devencenty $0.00
Dont Think Twice Blake Weis3 Kent Ray Taylor $0.00
Daddy Doesnt Know Blake Weis4 Caroline Cavallo $0.00
Cool Cruzen Lady Tonya Brown5 Diamond Ranch LLC $0.00
Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall6 Darlene Schwab $0.00
Im Hott Youre Nott Reid Thomas7 Emma Cress $0.00
Crazy About Strutin Karen K Stone Graham8 Jan Bruner $0.00
Full Drape Jill Gomes Newcomb9 Heidi Rasor $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

More Radical Charlie Cole1 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin2 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Good Money Machine Kellie L Hinely3 Oak Spring Ranch LLC $0.00
Sayelotomylethalfrin Tonya Brown4 Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00
So Good To B Me Blake Weis5 Caroline Cavallo $0.00
Sudden Persuasion Kellie L Hinely6 Miranda J Mitten $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen7 Laura L Irwin $0.00
Suddenly A Good Bar Deanna Searles8 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Invite Me Some More Murray Griggs9 Evon M Werner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Movin The Chains Julie M Hoefling1 Julie M Hoefling $0.00
Suddens Best Asset Alefa Eserjose2 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
Be My Best Madeline Wagoner3 Madeline Wagoner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Trail

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

I Look Extremely Hot Taylor B Brown1 Taylor B Brown $0.00
Cool Cruzen Lady Samantha Ihde2 Diamond Ranch LLC $0.00
Hay Good Looking Gabrielle Lofton3 Gabrielle Lofton $0.00
Herecomeshoneybooboo Gabrielle Lofton4 Gabrielle Lofton $0.00
Lei Z Lucy Trevor Johns5 Susan K Johns $0.00
Whats Ur Number Brittany Morgan6 Brittany Morgan $0.00
All But Sudden Robert D Huver II7 Rob and Jane Platten Huver $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Select Trail

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cracking The Code Dan Yeager1 Dan Yeager $0.00
Hope To Be Hot Linda C Gluckman2 Linda C Gluckman $0.00
KM Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney3 Terri S Kenney $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Laura L Irwin4 Laura L Irwin $0.00
Just Becuz Im Lazy June L Liston5 June L Liston $0.00
Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward6 Toni M Ward $0.00
Agooddreamisanasset Joy D Cardelli7 Joy D Cardelli $0.00
Dont Skip Trouble Patricia Anne Brown8 Patricia Anne Brown $0.00
Only Rock And Roll Cynthia Carden9 Cynthia Carden $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema1 Amy Groefsema $0.00
So Good To B Me Caroline Cavallo2 Caroline Cavallo $0.00
Hereicomagain Taylor Searles3 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Daddy Doesnt Know Caroline Cavallo3 Caroline Cavallo $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Only Rock And Roll Cynthia Carden1 Cynthia Carden $0.00
UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
In Zippos Image Too Kathy L Neal3 Gary & Kathy Neal $0.00
Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez4 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
One Steady Promis Lise Graham5 Lise Graham $0.00
Figer He Will Owe Ya Marisa Hash6 Michael/Marisa Hash $0.00
Certainly Shez Hot Linda Patron7 Linda Patron $0.00
Freechocolateforall Dave Tammen7 Dave Tammen/Denise Downar $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com 



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Trail

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Susan Knapp2 Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC $0.00
Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin3 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Invite Me Some More Evon M Werner4 Evon M Werner $0.00
Good Bye Kisses Patricia M Avila5 Patricia M Avila $0.00
Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank6 Cathy Corrigan Frank $0.00
Signature Absolute Nancy A Riggs7 Nancy A Riggs $0.00
Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns8 Susan K Johns $0.00
Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw9 Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Youth Trail

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Corporate Credit Alexa Brown1 Alexa Brown $0.00
Blazeless Sofia Renneke2 Sofia Renneke $0.00
Where Do I Sign Claire Babcock3 Claire Babcock $0.00
AGR Tellemhesacowboy Hayden Moeck4 Hayden Moeck $0.00
Cash Included Natasha Replogle5 Robin & Eric Replogle $0.00
Im Hott Youre Nott Emma Cress6 Emma Cress $0.00
Daizy Duke Cassandre Michelle Ehrle6 Michelle Ehrle $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail - All Age

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa1 Rebekah Rosa $0.00
Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson2 Kyla A Jackson $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale3 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Where Do I Sign Claire Babcock4 Claire Babcock $0.00
RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Hogg5 Callie or Carly Hogg $0.00
Won Vital Code RV Ella Petak6 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Hot Dashin Miss Kade Gower7 Brenda Gower $0.00
Theonlykisstoenvy/The Only Kiss To EnvyCaroline Nielson8 Caroline Nielson $0.00
Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween9 Jordan Schween $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 11 & Under

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Suddens Best Asset Makeila Eserjose1 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
RL Designed Only Trinity Eserjose2 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
Chip Moves Me Annabelle Hulbert3 Lori C Hulbert $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Level 1 Western Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

HP Only Lazy Ryan Kail Marjorie Parks $0.00
VS Goodride Jason Martin1 Brenda Gower $0.00
Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall2 Darlene Schwab $0.00
KM Flat Out The Best Deanna Searles3 Susan K Johns $0.00
Good Money Machine Kellie L Hinely4 Oak Spring Ranch LLC $0.00
Chips Machine Laura Begg McAllister5 Kate Bamford $0.00
Florida Georgia Line Chad Evans6 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Won Vital Code RV Reid Thomas1 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Krymsun Kryptonite Reid Thomas2 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
KM Smooth Moves Jeffrey D Burley3 Terri S Kenney $0.00
Where Do I Sign David Busick4 Claire Babcock $0.00
A Speed Demon Chad Evans5 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Jason Martin5 Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cool Cruzen Lady Tonya Brown1 Diamond Ranch LLC $0.00
Moonlite Madnez Kelly McDowall2 Natalia Devencenty $0.00
KM Flat Out The Best Deanna Searles3 Susan K Johns $0.00
Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall4 Darlene Schwab $0.00
VS Goodride Jason Martin4 Brenda Gower $0.00
My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall4 Kim and Tony Clinco $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

More Radical Jason Martin1 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
UF A Certain Star Chad Evans2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Sleeptite Ashley N Dunbar-Clock3 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown4 Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00
All But Sudden Jeff A Mellott5 Rob and Jane Platten Huver $0.00
Invest With The Best Laura Begg McAllister6 Debbie Hill $0.00
Hereicomagain Deanna Searles7 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Movin The Chains Julie M Hoefling2 Julie M Hoefling $0.00
KM Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney3 Terri S Kenney $0.00
Coats N Socks Jennifer Coleman4 Jennifer Coleman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cool Cruzen Lady Samantha Ihde1 Diamond Ranch LLC $0.00
Hereicomagain Taylor Searles2 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten3 Miranda J Mitten $0.00
Hay Good Looking Gabrielle Lofton4 Gabrielle Lofton $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin1 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
The Krymsun Moon Barbara Messinger3 Barbara Messinger $0.00
KM Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney4 Terri S Kenney $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Youth Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa1 Rebekah Rosa $0.00
Cash Included Natasha Replogle2 Robin & Eric Replogle $0.00
Where Do I Sign Claire Babcock3 Claire Babcock $0.00
Blazeless Sofia Renneke4 Sofia Renneke $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Age

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Gun Powder N Smoke Leah Marie Anderson1 Lori Ann Anderson $0.00
Party Blazer Ruby Sophia Nahum2 Ruby Sophia Nahum $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale3 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
The Bourne Legacy Isabel Schween4 Tami L Read Schween $0.00
Won Vital Code RV Ella Petak5 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Cash Included Natasha Replogle6 Robin & Eric Replogle $0.00
Where Do I Sign Claire Babcock7 Claire Babcock $0.00
Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa8 Rebekah Rosa $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Movin The Chains Julie M Hoefling1 Julie M Hoefling $0.00
Suddens Best Asset Alefa Eserjose2 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
HP Only Lazy Marjorie Parks3 Marjorie Parks $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Horsemanship

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hay Good Looking Gabrielle Lofton1 Gabrielle Lofton $0.00
Be My Best Madeline Wagoner2 Madeline Wagoner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Horsemanship

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten1 Miranda J Mitten $0.00
Hereicomagain Taylor Searles2 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema3 Amy Groefsema $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

In Zippos Image Too Kathy L Neal1 Gary & Kathy Neal $0.00
Radilicious Shona R Green2 Shona R Green $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank1 Sissie Shank $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Think Twice Kent Ray Taylor1 Kent Ray Taylor $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf2 Gayle Scharf $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Best Gift Yet Emma Cress1 Alexandrea Nicole Albright $0.00
Daizy Duke Cassandre Michelle Ehrle2 Michelle Ehrle $0.00
Where Do I Sign Claire Babcock3 Claire Babcock $0.00
Cash Included Natasha Replogle4 Robin & Eric Replogle $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cash Included Natasha Replogle1 Robin & Eric Replogle $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Gun Powder N Smoke Leah Marie Anderson1 Lori Ann Anderson $0.00
Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa2 Rebekah Rosa $0.00
Best Gift Yet Emma Cress4 Alexandrea Nicole Albright $0.00
The Bourne Legacy Isabel Schween5 Tami L Read Schween $0.00
Won Vital Code RV Ella Petak6 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 11 & Under

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Chip Moves Me Annabelle Hulbert1 Lori C Hulbert $0.00
Suddens Best Asset Makeila Eserjose2 Alefa Eserjose $0.00
RL Designed Only Trinity Eserjose3 Alefa Eserjose $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Assets Of The Stars Megan Dorris Hunt1 Megan Dorris Hunt $0.00
Do U Wanna Dance Lauren Kiyota2 Lauren Kiyota $0.00
Be My Best Madeline Wagoner3 Madeline Wagoner $0.00
In Zippos Image Too Kathy L Neal4 Gary & Kathy Neal $0.00
One Steady Promis Lise Graham5 Lise Graham $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Coats N Socks Jennifer Coleman1 Jennifer Coleman $0.00
The Krymsun Moon Barbara Messinger2 Barbara Messinger $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dress Me Elegant Bailey Lundberg1 Arlene R Allen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

7/7/192019 Celebration Circuit AQHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Natural Dancer Lily Richardson1 Roberta A & Lily Richardson $0.00
A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt2 Elizabeth Gerbrandt $0.00
Gun Powder N Smoke Leah Marie Anderson3 Lori Ann Anderson $0.00
Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa4 Rebekah Rosa $0.00
Won Vital Code RV Ella Petak5 Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Cash Included Natasha Replogle6 Robin & Eric Replogle $0.00
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